
Hå Pistolklubb
Eivindhagen 32
4360 Varhaug
Telefon: 93866386
Epost: haapistolklubb@gmail.com
Hjemmeside: haa-pistolklubb.com

Stevne: 1FF Fallfelt Fin
Dato/tid: 07,04,2024 1000
Stevnenummer: -1
Bane: Refsland skytebaner
Stevneleder: Jan Kato Tjensvoll & Liv Håland
Dommer(e): Sissel S. Korpiselkä, Roald Fuglestad & Gunnar Varhaug

Startkontingent: 100,00
Maks poengsum: 120
Premieandel: 30,00
Til bestemann: 5,00
Mesterskap:
Deltakere: 51

Klasse A 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 InnerX Omsk Sum Oppr. Mrk. Premie
1 Gisle Enge Odda Pistolklubb 12 10 6 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 112 A G 381*
2 Bård Ivar Bru Haugesund Pistolklubb 12 12 12 10 12 12 6 10 12 8 106 D 96
3 Reidun Ann Støle Haugesund Pistolklubb 12 12 10 8 12 6 8 12 12 12 104 D 48
4 Liv Håland Hå Pistolklubb 12 10 12 10 10 12 6 10 10 12 104 D 30
5 Jørulf Varhaug Hå Pistolklubb 12 10 4 12 12 8 10 10 10 8 96 D 0
6 Kjetil Eia Time Pistolklubb 12 12 8 8 12 8 10 12 8 6 96 D 0
7 Sissel Synnøve Korpiselkä Hå Pistolklubb 12 12 8 2 12 10 8 12 10 6 92 D 0
8 Eirik Djønne Odda Pistolklubb 8 10 10 6 10 10 8 10 8 6 86 D 0
9 Berner Helland Marnar Pistollag 12 12 6 10 10 10 6 6 8 4 84 D 0
10 Ole-Martin Berge Haga Sola Pistolklubb 12 12 2 6 12 4 6 10 10 6 80 D 0

Klasse B 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 InnerX Omsk Sum Oppr. Mrk. Premie
1 Roald Fuglestad Hå Pistolklubb 10 12 10 6 12 10 8 12 12 8 100 D 108
2 Stig Gøran Nilsen Kvinesdal Pistolklubb 12 10 8 10 10 6 8 10 8 10 92 D 72
3 Frode Naustvik Stavanger Pistolklubb 12 10 6 8 4 10 10 10 10 6 86 D 30
4 Tor Inge Brokjøb Stavanger Pistolklubb 8 8 10 8 12 4 8 6 10 8 82 D 0
5 Kjetil Sætre Time Pistolklubb 8 8 2 10 6 8 4 6 12 10 74 D 0
6 Odd Bjorheim Hå Pistolklubb 12 10 8 8 6 8 6 6 10 0 74 D 0
7 John Richard Blitzner Egersund Pistolklubb 8 8 8 4 10 0 8 8 10 8 72 D 0

Klasse C 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 InnerX Omsk Sum Oppr. Mrk. Premie
1 Pawel Piotr Wojtasik Hå Pistolklubb 12 8 10 10 8 6 12 8 10 10 94 D 179
2 Terje Sigurd Woll Hafrsfjord Pistolklubb 12 12 6 8 10 6 10 10 10 8 92 D 152
3 Bård Håland Hå Pistolklubb 10 8 8 10 10 12 8 8 10 8 92 D 101
4 Olav James Sagland Sandnes Pistolklubb 6 10 8 10 12 8 8 8 8 8 86 D 80
5 Ola Stengel Stavanger Pistolklubb 10 12 8 12 6 8 8 6 8 8 86 D 63
6 Morten Håland Hå Pistolklubb 12 12 6 8 12 8 8 10 2 6 84 D 45
7 Trond Helleren Egersund Pistolklubb 12 10 4 6 10 8 6 8 10 8 82 D 39
8 Jone Næss Hafrsfjord Pistolklubb 10 10 8 6 12 6 4 10 8 2 76 D 33
9 Hege Bakke Stavanger Pistolklubb 10 10 4 8 6 8 8 8 2 10 74 D 0
10 Carlos Daniel Osorio Melendez Stavanger Pistolklubb 8 8 8 6 10 8 2 6 8 8 72 D 0
11 Elias Skibstad Hå Pistolklubb 12 6 10 6 6 6 8 8 6 2 70 D 0
12 Jessica Köhler Egersund Pistolklubb 12 8 8 4 8 8 8 8 6 0 70 D 0
13 Jan Varhaug Hå Pistolklubb 10 8 6 10 10 4 0 8 8 4 68 D 0
14 Tomasz Suchowiecki Hå Pistolklubb 10 10 6 6 8 8 6 2 4 6 66 D 0
15 Erik Monge Hå Pistolklubb 6 6 6 8 8 6 0 8 8 8 64 D 0
16 Ove Salte Hå Pistolklubb 10 6 6 12 4 8 6 4 0 0 56 D 0
17 Glenn Foss Skailand Kvinesdal Pistolklubb 12 8 6 6 4 0 0 4 8 6 54 D 0
18 Sigbjørn Vigre Hå Pistolklubb 6 6 8 2 6 4 2 8 6 6 54 D 0
19 Tommy Nilsen Kvinesdal Pistolklubb 8 4 4 6 8 6 4 4 4 6 54 D 0
20 Bjørn André Karlsen Hå Pistolklubb 10 6 4 6 4 0 6 8 6 4 54 D 0
21 Gunnar Aastrand Stavanger Pistolklubb 12 8 2 8 8 4 0 2 4 4 52 D 0
22 Cecilie Aastrand Stavanger Pistolklubb 8 6 4 0 0 8 8 4 8 2 48 D 0
23 Eirik Vebenstad Stavanger Pistolklubb 8 10 4 6 6 2 6 4 0 2 48 D 0

Klasse D 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 InnerX Omsk Sum Oppr. Mrk. Premie
1 Per Anders Netland Hå Pistolklubb 10 12 4 8 8 6 4 4 10 6 72 D 132
2 Tore Namork Gudmestad Hå Pistolklubb 6 8 4 8 10 8 4 8 6 8 70 D 105
3 Enok Nærland Hå Pistolklubb 10 8 6 4 8 6 8 10 4 6 70 D 56
4 Kjetil Ingvaldsen Sandnes Pistolklubb 12 12 6 8 6 8 0 8 2 6 68 D 38
5 Einar André Lindahl Stavanger Pistolklubb 10 8 8 6 2 10 4 4 4 4 60 D 0
6 Dagfinn Andersen Sandnes Pistolklubb 4 2 4 6 8 2 6 10 4 8 54 D 0
7 Tor Aksel Ramsli Stavanger Pistolklubb 6 6 2 6 6 6 4 4 6 6 52 D 0
8 Leif Egil Andreassen Egersund Pistolklubb 8 6 0 4 6 6 4 6 0 4 44 D 0
9 Daniel Håland Hå Pistolklubb 0 4 2 6 4 4 2 8 4 6 40 D 0
10 Gerd Ragna Ingvaldsen Sandnes Pistolklubb 2 6 6 4 2 0 6 2 2 2 32 D 0
11 Hilde Thomassen Hå Pistolklubb 2 0 0 4 6 2 0 6 6 0 26 D 0

Stevne: 1FG Fallfelt Grov
Dato/tid: 07,04,2024 1000

Maks poengsum: 120
Deltakere: 29

Startkontingent: 100,00
Premieandel: 30,00

Til bestemann: 5,00

Klasse A 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 InnerX Omsk Sum Oppr. Mrk. Premie
1 Gisle Enge Odda Pistolklubb 12 10 8 12 12 12 12 10 10 12 110 A G 132
2 Tor Jonassen Sandnes Pistolklubb 10 12 8 10 10 10 10 12 12 12 106 D 105
3 Reidun Ann Støle Haugesund Pistolklubb 12 12 6 12 10 8 12 10 10 12 104 D 56
4 Andreas Fuglestad Hå Pistolklubb 12 12 8 12 12 12 8 6 10 10 102 D 38
5 Eirik Djønne Odda Pistolklubb 10 12 12 10 12 10 12 8 10 6 102 D 0
6 Jørulf Varhaug Hå Pistolklubb 10 12 12 10 12 8 8 8 10 10 100 D 0
7 Roald Fuglestad Hå Pistolklubb 12 12 8 10 12 10 10 8 8 10 100 D 0
8 Bård Ivar Bru Haugesund Pistolklubb 12 8 8 10 10 8 8 10 12 10 96 D 0
9 Jostein Sunde Sandnes Pistolklubb 12 12 8 6 8 6 12 12 12 8 96 D 0
10 Berner Helland Marnar Pistollag 12 10 8 6 10 6 6 12 8 6 84 D 0
11 Are Wivestad Sola Pistolklubb 10 8 6 10 10 10 6 8 8 6 82 D 0

Klasse B 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 InnerX Omsk Sum Oppr. Mrk. Premie
1 Espen Magnussen Sola Pistolklubb 12 12 10 8 12 12 10 10 12 12 110 A G 271*
2 Arild Knudsen Sandnes Pistolklubb 12 12 8 8 10 12 6 12 10 8 98 D 96
3 Liv Håland Hå Pistolklubb 12 10 6 8 10 10 10 8 10 10 94 D 48
4 Kjetil Eia Time Pistolklubb 12 12 8 6 12 6 8 12 10 6 92 D 0
5 Ole-Martin Berge Haga Sola Pistolklubb 12 12 8 10 12 4 10 12 6 6 92 D 0
6 Kjetil Sætre Time Pistolklubb 8 12 10 8 10 12 12 8 10 2 92 D 0
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7 Odd Bjorheim Hå Pistolklubb 12 12 6 10 6 8 8 8 10 8 88 D 0
8 Reidar Terje Øgreid Sandnes Pistolklubb 12 10 8 12 8 8 6 10 6 4 84 D 0
9 Sissel Synnøve Korpiselkä Hå Pistolklubb 10 6 8 10 12 6 0 8 6 6 72 D 0

Klasse C 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 InnerX Omsk Sum Oppr. Mrk. Premie
1 Ove Salte Hå Pistolklubb 12 10 8 8 8 8 10 8 6 8 86 D 90
2 Brian Aasland Sandnes Pistolklubb 10 6 4 8 6 8 4 8 4 8 66 D 0
3 Jone Næss Hafrsfjord Pistolklubb 6 2 4 4 0 6 6 8 6 4 46 D 0

Klasse D 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 InnerX Omsk Sum Oppr. Mrk. Premie
1 Morten Håland Hå Pistolklubb 12 8 8 8 8 8 4 6 10 8 80 D 108
2 Tore Namork Gudmestad Hå Pistolklubb 4 10 8 6 10 10 6 10 6 4 74 D 72
3 Christian Skogland Sokndal Pistolklubb 10 6 6 8 6 6 2 6 4 6 60 D 0
4 Gunnar Erik Eide Barstad Hå Pistolklubb 6 10 2 4 6 2 6 6 2 6 50 D 0
5 Enok Nærland Hå Pistolklubb 8 4 2 2 2 4 2 6 0 4 34 D 0
6 Mats Hausken Sokndal Pistolklubb 4 4 2 4 6 4 4 0 4 2 34 D 0

Stevne: 1FM Fallfelt Militær
Dato/tid: 07,04,2024 1000

Maks poengsum: 120
Deltakere: 60

Startkontingent: 100,00
Premieandel: 30,00

Til bestemann: 5,00

Klasse A 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 InnerX Omsk Sum Oppr. Mrk. Premie
1 Tor Jonassen Sandnes Pistolklubb 12 10 12 10 12 10 10 10 12 12 110 A G 426*
2 Gisle Enge Odda Pistolklubb 12 12 8 12 12 12 12 12 10 8 110 A G 96
3 Ole-Martin Berge Haga Sola Pistolklubb 12 12 10 6 12 10 10 10 10 12 104 D 48
4 Eirik Djønne Odda Pistolklubb 10 10 12 12 10 10 10 8 12 8 102 D 0
5 Andreas Fuglestad Hå Pistolklubb 12 10 8 8 12 12 6 8 12 10 98 D 0
6 Roald Fuglestad Hå Pistolklubb 12 10 8 8 12 8 10 10 8 8 94 D 0
7 Are Wivestad Sola Pistolklubb 12 10 8 10 12 6 8 10 4 10 90 D 0
8 Per Rune Magnussen Sola Pistolklubb 10 10 10 10 10 8 6 10 6 8 88 D 0
9 Jørulf Varhaug Hå Pistolklubb 12 6 6 10 10 8 6 6 12 8 84 D 0

Klasse B 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 InnerX Omsk Sum Oppr. Mrk. Premie
1 Espen Magnussen Sola Pistolklubb 12 12 12 10 12 10 12 10 10 6 106 D 126
2 Jostein Sunde Sandnes Pistolklubb 12 12 10 12 12 10 8 10 10 6 102 D 96
3 Runar Magnussen Sola Pistolklubb 10 8 8 10 10 8 10 12 12 12 100 D 48
4 Liv Håland Hå Pistolklubb 12 8 10 12 12 10 8 10 10 4 96 D 30
5 Pawel Piotr Wojtasik Hå Pistolklubb 12 10 10 8 8 6 10 8 8 2 82 D 0
6 Odd Bjorheim Hå Pistolklubb 12 10 4 8 8 6 8 12 6 4 78 D 0
7 Sissel Synnøve Korpiselkä Hå Pistolklubb 10 10 4 8 8 6 2 10 8 8 74 D 0
8 Arild Knudsen Sandnes Pistolklubb 8 6 4 6 12 4 6 10 12 0 68 D 0
9 Gunnar Varhaug Hå Pistolklubb 10 12 4 4 8 4 6 6 8 4 66 D 0
10 Frode Naustvik Stavanger Pistolklubb 8 10 8 2 4 0 6 8 6 2 54 D 0

Klasse C 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 InnerX Omsk Sum Oppr. Mrk. Premie
1 Trond Helleren Egersund Pistolklubb 12 12 8 6 12 12 12 8 12 8 102 D 192
2 Terje Sigurd Woll Hafrsfjord Pistolklubb 10 12 12 12 12 8 8 6 6 6 92 D 165
3 Thomas Buene Hå Pistolklubb 12 6 8 6 10 10 8 6 12 8 86 D 114
4 Kjetil Sørheim Sola Pistolklubb 12 8 8 8 12 8 8 10 4 8 86 D 90
5 Bård Ivar Bru Haugesund Pistolklubb 10 10 8 10 6 4 4 10 12 8 82 D 72
6 Orvel Varhaug Hå Pistolklubb 12 12 6 10 6 6 4 8 8 4 76 D 54
7 Ola Stengel Stavanger Pistolklubb 10 6 4 8 10 10 8 6 8 4 74 D 48
8 Bård Håland Hå Pistolklubb 8 8 8 8 6 6 6 6 12 4 72 D 42
9 Tor Inge Brokjøb Stavanger Pistolklubb 12 2 4 6 8 8 6 8 10 6 70 D 33
10 Olav Austad Egersund Pistolklubb 8 10 6 8 8 6 4 8 4 4 66 D 0
11 Kjetil Sætre Time Pistolklubb 10 8 4 10 8 6 4 6 4 4 64 D 0
12 Johan Skretting Hå Pistolklubb 10 10 8 10 8 6 2 6 2 0 62 D 0
13 Enok Lobekk Hå Pistolklubb 4 8 4 8 8 6 0 10 8 4 60 D 0
14 Jan Varhaug Hå Pistolklubb 10 4 8 6 8 4 6 6 4 4 60 D 0
15 Kennet Horpestad Hå Pistolklubb 8 10 8 6 6 4 4 8 4 2 60 D 0
16 Glenn Foss Skailand Kvinesdal Pistolklubb 10 6 8 8 10 6 2 6 4 0 60 D 0
17 Carlos Daniel Osorio Melendez Stavanger Pistolklubb 4 4 8 6 8 6 4 8 6 4 58 D 0
18 Stig Gøran Nilsen Kvinesdal Pistolklubb 8 8 4 6 6 4 4 6 8 2 56 D 0
19 Tommy Nilsen Kvinesdal Pistolklubb 6 8 8 2 6 4 2 6 6 2 50 D 0
20 Jarle Mæland Sola Pistolklubb 4 8 4 8 4 6 2 0 10 2 48 D 0
21 Arne Reidar Johannesen Egersund Pistolklubb 4 6 2 6 6 2 2 6 8 4 46 D 0
22 Dagfinn Kristian Arnold Astrup Sandnes Pistolklubb 10 4 4 4 8 2 4 6 2 2 46 D 0
23 Kristian Arne Fuglestad Hå Pistolklubb 10 8 4 4 2 2 2 4 2 2 40 D 0
24 Zander Buene Hå Pistolklubb 10 6 0 6 4 0 4 6 2 0 38 D 0
25 Tomasz Suchowiecki Hå Pistolklubb 2 4 6 4 8 4 2 4 2 0 36 D 0
26 Geir Olav Lillestøl Paulsen Sola Pistolklubb 4 2 2 6 6 6 2 0 2 0 30 D 0
27 Leif Egil Andreassen Egersund Pistolklubb 6 0 4 6 0 0 2 6 4 0 28 D 0

Klasse D 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 InnerX Omsk Sum Oppr. Mrk. Premie
1 Christian Skogland Sokndal Pistolklubb 8 10 6 4 4 4 2 8 10 6 62 D 144
2 Tore Namork Gudmestad Hå Pistolklubb 10 4 6 8 10 4 4 4 6 6 62 D 120
3 Olav James Sagland Sandnes Pistolklubb 10 12 6 4 4 8 4 2 6 2 58 D 69
4 Thor Egil Solberg Siem Preikestolen Pistolklubb 8 0 6 6 6 8 6 8 4 4 56 D 51
5 Gunnar Erik Eide Barstad Hå Pistolklubb 4 6 4 8 4 4 4 2 6 4 46 D 36
6 André Hegelstad Hå Pistolklubb 2 2 8 6 6 4 2 4 0 4 38 D 0
7 Mathias Oftedal Hå Pistolklubb 2 2 0 6 6 4 2 10 4 2 38 D 0
8 Tor Aksel Ramsli Stavanger Pistolklubb 4 2 2 8 4 2 2 4 4 4 36 D 0
9 Enok Nærland Hå Pistolklubb 8 0 0 2 0 2 2 4 0 8 26 D 0
10 Einar André Lindahl Stavanger Pistolklubb 2 6 0 4 4 4 2 0 2 2 26 D 0
11 Ingve Haaland Hå Pistolklubb 2 4 2 4 6 2 0 4 0 0 24 D 0
12 Mats Hausken Sokndal Pistolklubb 4 0 0 0 2 2 0 2 6 0 16 D 0
13 Hilde Thomassen Hå Pistolklubb 2 4 0 2 0 0 0 2 2 0 12 D 0
14 Daniel Håland Hå Pistolklubb 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10 D 0

Stevne: 1FR Fallfelt Revolver
Dato/tid: 07,04,2024 1000

Maks poengsum: 120
Deltakere: 57

Startkontingent: 100,00
Premieandel: 30,00

Til bestemann: 5,00



Klasse A 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 InnerX Omsk Sum Oppr. Mrk. Premie
1 Gisle Enge Odda Pistolklubb 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 10 12 118 A G 423*
2 Reidun Ann Støle Haugesund Pistolklubb 12 12 12 10 12 12 10 10 10 12 112 D 114
3 Jostein Sunde Sandnes Pistolklubb 12 12 10 12 10 12 12 12 12 8 112 D 63
4 Andreas Fuglestad Hå Pistolklubb 12 12 8 12 12 10 10 12 10 12 110 D 45
5 Runar Magnussen Sola Pistolklubb 10 12 12 12 12 10 10 10 8 10 106 D 30
6 Eirik Djønne Odda Pistolklubb 12 12 6 10 10 12 10 12 10 10 104 D 0
7 Roald Fuglestad Hå Pistolklubb 12 10 8 10 12 12 10 10 10 10 104 D 0
8 Tor Jonassen Sandnes Pistolklubb 12 12 8 10 12 8 12 10 12 8 104 D 0
9 Arild Knudsen Sandnes Pistolklubb 12 12 8 12 8 12 10 10 10 8 102 D 0
10 Ole-Martin Berge Haga Sola Pistolklubb 12 12 12 10 10 12 12 8 8 6 102 D 0
11 Liv Håland Hå Pistolklubb 12 12 8 10 12 8 8 10 10 10 100 D 0
12 Are Wivestad Sola Pistolklubb 10 8 6 8 10 8 10 10 8 2 80 D 0
13 Berner Helland Marnar Pistollag 10 8 8 10 6 4 6 8 6 6 72 D 0

Klasse B 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 InnerX Omsk Sum Oppr. Mrk. Premie
1 Espen Magnussen Sola Pistolklubb 12 12 12 10 12 12 10 12 10 10 112 D 138
2 Arild Barane Time Pistolklubb 12 10 10 12 12 8 10 10 8 10 102 D 114
3 Kåre Nord-Varhaug Hå Pistolklubb 10 8 8 12 10 4 10 10 12 8 92 D 63
4 Jørulf Varhaug Hå Pistolklubb 10 10 6 10 12 6 8 12 10 8 92 D 45
5 Per Rune Magnussen Sola Pistolklubb 10 12 10 10 10 10 6 8 8 8 92 D 0
6 Sissel Synnøve Korpiselkä Hå Pistolklubb 12 10 6 10 12 10 10 8 6 8 92 D 0
7 Reidar Terje Øgreid Sandnes Pistolklubb 12 10 6 10 8 8 12 10 10 6 92 D 0
8 Kjetil Eia Time Pistolklubb 10 6 8 12 12 6 8 10 10 8 90 D 0
9 Odd Bjorheim Hå Pistolklubb 12 6 4 10 8 8 10 8 6 8 80 D 0
10 Frode Naustvik Stavanger Pistolklubb 10 10 8 6 10 4 8 10 8 6 80 D 0
11 Olav Austad Egersund Pistolklubb 8 6 12 10 8 4 4 6 10 8 76 D 0
12 Gunnar Varhaug Hå Pistolklubb 12 10 6 10 0 10 6 6 8 4 72 D 0

Klasse C 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 InnerX Omsk Sum Oppr. Mrk. Premie
1 Bård Ivar Bru Haugesund Pistolklubb 12 12 12 10 12 10 8 6 8 12 102 D 179
2 Orvel Varhaug Hå Pistolklubb 12 6 6 12 12 10 10 8 12 12 100 D 152
3 Stein Arve Tjelta Sola Pistolklubb 12 12 4 8 12 6 8 8 8 6 84 D 101
4 Ola Stengel Stavanger Pistolklubb 10 10 6 10 8 6 6 6 8 8 78 D 80
5 Tor Inge Brokjøb Stavanger Pistolklubb 8 8 6 8 10 8 8 10 10 2 78 D 63
6 Kjetil Sørheim Sola Pistolklubb 8 10 4 6 10 4 8 6 10 6 72 D 45
7 Stig Gøran Nilsen Kvinesdal Pistolklubb 12 8 10 6 8 4 8 6 8 2 72 D 39
8 Edmund Varhaug Hå Pistolklubb 10 10 8 8 4 8 6 6 6 4 70 D 33
9 Glenn Foss Skailand Kvinesdal Pistolklubb 8 4 4 6 10 6 6 8 8 8 68 D 0
10 Bård Håland Hå Pistolklubb 10 8 6 2 8 10 8 4 6 6 68 D 0
11 Kristian Arne Fuglestad Hå Pistolklubb 10 12 4 8 6 6 6 6 6 4 68 D 0
12 Reidar Sviland Sandnes Pistolklubb 8 6 8 4 8 8 6 8 6 2 64 D 0
13 Geir Olav Lillestøl Paulsen Sola Pistolklubb 6 8 8 8 6 4 4 6 6 2 58 D 0
14 Olav James Sagland Sandnes Pistolklubb 8 6 4 8 4 4 6 4 2 10 56 D 0
15 Morten Håland Hå Pistolklubb 10 6 8 8 6 4 4 4 6 0 56 D 0
16 Mathias Oftedal Hå Pistolklubb 8 4 6 8 2 6 4 8 4 4 54 D 0
17 Jone Næss Hafrsfjord Pistolklubb 6 2 4 2 2 10 2 8 10 0 46 D 0
18 Carlos Daniel Osorio Melendez Stavanger Pistolklubb 8 2 4 10 4 4 0 8 2 2 44 D 0
19 Arne Reidar Johannesen Egersund Pistolklubb 6 4 4 4 4 4 2 6 4 4 42 D 0
20 Dagfinn Kristian Arnold Astrup Sandnes Pistolklubb 8 4 2 6 4 4 0 6 2 2 38 D 0
21 Arne Heistad Stavanger Pistolklubb 8 4 0 0 10 2 0 6 2 4 36 D 0
22 Tommy Nilsen Kvinesdal Pistolklubb 10 4 4 4 2 0 2 6 2 2 36 D 0
23 John Richard Blitzner Egersund Pistolklubb 6 4 6 6 4 0 4 0 2 2 34 D 0

Klasse D 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 InnerX Omsk Sum Oppr. Mrk. Premie
1 Tore Namork Gudmestad Hå Pistolklubb 10 6 8 8 6 6 8 6 6 4 68 D 120
2 Johan Skretting Hå Pistolklubb 8 2 8 10 8 6 4 10 6 4 66 D 81
3 Enok Lobekk Hå Pistolklubb 8 6 6 8 4 4 6 4 4 8 58 D 39
4 Tollef Tjelta Fagerli Sola Pistolklubb 8 4 8 6 2 2 4 6 6 8 54 D 0
5 Kennet Horpestad Hå Pistolklubb 10 8 4 6 4 4 4 8 6 0 54 D 0
6 Tor Aksel Ramsli Stavanger Pistolklubb 8 4 0 4 6 6 0 4 6 2 40 D 0
7 Enok Nærland Hå Pistolklubb 8 6 2 6 2 2 2 6 0 4 38 D 0
8 André Hegelstad Hå Pistolklubb 2 4 2 6 2 2 4 2 2 4 30 D 0

Klasse U16 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 InnerX Omsk Sum Oppr. Mrk. Premie
1 Zander Buene Hå Pistolklubb 10 6 4 8 8 4 0 8 2 2 52 D 30


